
Nate Schaefer(BRKS)

Jacob Sechser(MCM)

Brian Janish(WC)

Reagan Gose F;1:51

W. Fender F;0:23

R. Gose F;2:52

N. Schaefer D;4-1

R. Gose F;2:09

J. Sechser F;4:29

W. Fender M;17-3

Wyatt Fender(MAD) 8

Jacob Huewe(UC-DR) 7

Jacob Sechser(MCM) 7

Brian Janish(WC) 8

Reagan Gose(HUR) 8

Tevan Myatt(SIS) FR

Tyler Gee(DR) 7

Nate Schaefer(BRKS) FR

Tyler Gee(DR)

103
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9

10

12

11

13

14

15

Third Place

Jacob Huewe(UC-DR)

Tevan Myatt(SIS)

J. Huewe F;0:34

T. Gee F;1:59

T. Gee F;3:20

J. Huewe F;M FOR

Tyler Gee D;11-6

24

25

27

26

28

Champion

Loser of 9

Loser of 10

Loser of 11

Loser of 12

Loser of 14

Loser of 13
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Mackenzie Harvey F;3:11

M. Harvey F;0:47

J. Smith F;0:13

J. Smith F;3:25

P. Rausch F;1:56

J. Thorne F;1:41

M. Harvey F;0:11

M. Harvey

B. Leahy F;FOR

J. Thorne

N. Gacke

A. Goodsell

P. Rausch

D. Crandall

J. Smith D;13-7

Jon Waba(MAD) SO

Jared Smith(UC-HUR) FR

BYE

Devon Crandall(BRKS) 7

Parker Rausch(UC-WC) 7

BYE

BYE

Austin Goodsell(SIS) 7

Nathan Gacke(WC) FR

BYE

BYE

Jesse Thorne(UC-HUR) 8

- Forfeit(DR) FR

Brian Leahy(TEA) 8

BYE

Mackenzie Harvey(HUR) FR

Jon Waba F;2:50

J. Waba F;2:10

J. Waba F;0:49

D. Crandall F;2:46

Jesse Thorne(UC-HUR)

D. Crandall D;6-0

D. Crandall F;FOR

A. Goodsell

N. Gacke

J. Waba F;1:20

J. Waba

Brian Leahy(TEA)

BYE

Nathan Gacke(WC)

BYE

Austin Goodsell(SIS)

-. Forfeit

Devon Crandall(BRKS)

BYE

- Forfeit(DR)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Jon Waba(MAD)

112
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31

32

33

34

38

37

36

35

39

40

42

41

43

44

45

Third Place

50

51

52

53

46

47

48

49

54

55

57

56

58

Champion

Loser of 38

Loser of 37

Loser of 35

Loser of 36

Loser of 33

Loser of 34

Loser of 31

Loser of 32

Loser of 42

41Loser of

40Loser of

39Loser of

43Loser of

44Loser of

Parker Rausch(UC-WC)
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Aaron Williams(MAD)

Kody Kramer(DR)

Nick Hansen(BRKS)

Tyler Carver D;4-0

J. Hemenway D;5-0

T. Carver F;2:26

T. Carver

A. Williams F;0:26

J. Hemenway F;1:12

K. Kramer F;1:45

Brock Reinhiller(CH) 7

Kody Kramer(DR) JR

Jacob Hemenway(UC-HUR) JR

Nick Hansen(BRKS) 7

Aaron Williams(MAD) SO

Andrew Nugent(UC-CH) SO

BYE

Tyler Carver(HUR) FR

BYE

119
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69

70

72

71

73

74

75

Third Place

Brock Reinhiller(CH)

Andrew Nugent(UC-CH)

N. Hansen F;2:09

A. Nugent

K. Kramer F;0:42

A. Williams D;4-2

Kody Kramer M;19-5

84

85

87

86

88

Champion

Loser of 69

Loser of 70

Loser of 71

Loser of 72

Loser of 74

Loser of 73
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Derek Chase(UC-HUR)

Tyler Page(MAD)

Adam Palmer(BRKS)

Michael Johnson M;15-6

M. Johnson F;1:31

T. Xavier M;8-0

T. Xavier T;17-2

D. Chase

T. Page D;9-8

M. Johnson F;0:33

Michael Johnson(HUR) FR

Tevor Peter(UC-DR) FR

Adam Palmer(BRKS) 7

Tyler Page(MAD) FR

BYE

Derek Chase(UC-HUR) SO

Kegan Huff(SIS) 8

Taren Xavier(DR) SO

Kegan Huff(SIS)

125
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99

100

102

101

103

104

105

Third Place

Tevor Peter(UC-DR)

BYE

A. Palmer D;7-0

K. Huff

T. Page D;9-5

D. Chase F;3:56

Derek Chase M;13-1

114

115

117

116

118

Champion

Loser of 99

Loser of 100

Loser of 101

Loser of 102

Loser of 104

Loser of 103

January 10, 2009

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament

Official Bracketing System of the NWCA



Hartman Katz(UC-HUR)

Branden Anderson(CH)

Leon Maxwell(DR)

Shane LaFortune F;3:36

S. LaFortune F;5:08

M. LeMair F;0:40

M. LeMair F;0:32

H. Katz F;FOR

B. Anderson M;16-3

S. LaFortune

Shane LaFortune(HUR) JR

BYE

Leon Maxwell(DR) 7

Branden Anderson(CH) SO

Hartman Katz(UC-HUR) 8

Forfeit -(UC-WC) FR

Logan Okroi(SIS) FR

Matt LeMair(MAD) SO

Logan Okroi(SIS)

130
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129

130

132

131

133

134

135

Third Place

BYE

Forfeit -(UC-WC)

L. Maxwell

L. Okroi F;FOR

B. Anderson F;0:31

H. Katz F;2:36

Branden Anderson D;7-3

144

145

147

146

148

Champion

Loser of 129

Loser of 130

Loser of 131

Loser of 132

Loser of 134

Loser of 133
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M. Howard

Tyler Minnaert F;1:46

T. Minnaert

Casey Root F;0:53

C. Root F;0:15

R. Miller D;4-3

Tyler Minnaert(CH) SO

Riley Miller(DR) 8

Mason Howard(MCM) FR

Casey Root(HUR) JR

135
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163

164

165

Third Place

178

Champion

Loser of 163

Loser of 164
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Sean Bowen(WC)

Ian Lynch(CH)

Brogan Gray(SIS)

Roger Fender F;2:50

P. McCarty F;3:50

R. Fender F;1:45

R. Fender

S. Bowen

P. McCarty F;1:16

I. Lynch

Ian Lynch(CH) JR

BYE

Brogan Gray(SIS) SO

Pat McCarty(HUR) SO

BYE

Sean Bowen(WC) SO

BYE

Roger Fender(MAD) SO

BYE

140
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189

190

192

191

193

194

195

Third Place

BYE

BYE

B. Gray

BYE

I. Lynch

B. Gray F;1:24

Ian Lynch M;18-6

204

205

207

206

208

Champion

Loser of 189

Loser of 190

Loser of 191

Loser of 192

Loser of 194

Loser of 193
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Taylor Feldhaus F;2:37

T. Feldhaus F;5:15

C. Hagen D;9-3

C. Hagen F;0:43

A. Meyer F;3:52

J. Fenner F;0:49

T. Feldhaus F;0:24

T. Feldhaus

S. Kirkeby

A. Olson

J. Fenner F;2:00

B. Wolff

A. Meyer

C. Kuhl F;1:40

C. Hagen

Christian Hagen(SIS) FR

BYE

Michael McComish(UC-MAD) 8

Chris Kuhl(TEA) 8

Austin Meyer(UC-HUR) FR

BYE

BYE

Brandon Wolff(MCM) SR

Josh Fenner(CH) SO

Alan Petrich(UC-Len) SO

BYE

Alec Olson(MAD) FR

Sergui Kirkeby(Len) SO

BYE

BYE

Taylor Feldhaus(HUR) JR

Josh Fenner F;1:37

S. Kirkeby F;2:21

A. Meyer T;15-0;2:32

A. Petrich M;14-3

Josh Fenner(CH)

J. Fenner F;2:15

C. Kuhl

A. Petrich F;0:20

A. Olson

S. Kirkeby F;5:05

M. McComish

Sergui Kirkeby(Len)

BYE

Alec Olson(MAD)

A. Petrich

Brandon Wolff(MCM)

BYE

Chris Kuhl(TEA)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Alan Petrich(UC-Len)

BYE

BYE

Michael McComish(UC-MAD)

BYE

145
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211

212

213

214

218

217

216

215

219

220

222

221

223

224

225

Third Place

230

231

232

233

226

227

228

229

234

235

237

236

238

Champion

Loser of 218

Loser of 217

Loser of 215

Loser of 216

Loser of 213

Loser of 214

Loser of 211

Loser of 212

Loser of 222

221Loser of

220Loser of

219Loser of

223Loser of

224Loser of

Austin Meyer(UC-HUR)
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Ben Meland(SIS)

Alec Bircland(HUR)

Chad Munk(DR)

Jared Peters D;10-5

J. Peters F;1:00

T. Stolsmark F;3:55

T. Stolsmark F;1:37

B. Meland F;3:37

A. Bircland F;1:20

J. Peters F;1:35

Jared Peters(MAD) SO

Garret Vanmeveren(TEA) SO

Chad Munk(DR) FR

Alec Bircland(HUR) SO

Jacob Oostra(CH) FR

Ben Meland(SIS) SO

Pat Bartel(UC-HUR) JR

Tyler Stolsmark(WC) SO

Pat Bartel(UC-HUR)

152
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249

250

252

251

253

254

255

Third Place

Garret Vanmeveren(TEA)

Jacob Oostra(CH)

G. Vanmeveren D;5-3

P. Bartel F;1:17

A. Bircland F;0:20

G. Vanmeveren F;3:33

Alec Bircland F;0:52

264

265

267

266

268

Champion

Loser of 249

Loser of 250

Loser of 251

Loser of 252

Loser of 254

Loser of 253
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Steven Marroquin F;1:55

S. Hastings F;0:38

S. Marroquin M;14-1

D. Fischer F;3:40

S. Marroquin F;1:58

A. Heffern F;0:59

S. Hastings F;1:21

R. Olson F;2:54

S. Hastings

E. Frasuer

A. Heffern F;2:28

S. Marroquin

C. Gogolin F;1:49

M. Levan F;0:42

D. Fischer

Derek Fischer(Len) SR

BYE

Michael Levan(TEA) SO

AJ Fee(UC-WC) 8

Chantz Gogolin(HUR) SO

Tyler Kock(UC-Len) SO

BYE

Steven Marroquin(CH) SR

Austin Heffern(MAD) SO

Andrew Marotz(BRKS) FR

BYE

Erich Frasuer(UC-Len) FR

Spencer Hastings(WC) SO

BYE

Riley Olson(UC-WC) FR

Garrett White(SIS) SR

Derek Fischer F;2:18

T. Kock F;1:30

D. Fischer T;18-3;2:54

C. Gogolin F;3:24

Austin Heffern(MAD)

A. Heffern F;5:20

M. Levan F;0:49

C. Gogolin F;0:22

T. Kock F;0:38

R. Olson F;4:24

A. Fee

Riley Olson(UC-WC)

T. Kock

Erich Frasuer(UC-Len)

A. Marotz

Chantz Gogolin(HUR)

G. White

Michael Levan(TEA)

Garrett White(SIS)

BYE

BYE

Andrew Marotz(BRKS)

BYE

Tyler Kock(UC-Len)

AJ Fee(UC-WC)

BYE

160
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271

272

273

274

278

277

276

275

279

280

282

281

283

284

285

Third Place

290

291

292

293

286

287

288

289

294

295

297

296

298

Champion

Loser of 278

Loser of 277

Loser of 275

Loser of 276

Loser of 273

Loser of 274

Loser of 271

Loser of 272

Loser of 282

281Loser of

280Loser of

279Loser of

283Loser of

284Loser of

Derek Fischer(Len)
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Jordon Shoenrock(UC-MAD)

Arturo Bragg(HUR)

Logan Janssen(UC-MAD)

Aaron Welch D;6-4;SV

D. Lentsch M;9-0

A. Welch F;1:09

J. Shoenrock F;3:09

A. Welch M;10-1

D. Lentsch F;1:35

A. Bragg D;14-11

Arturo Bragg(HUR) JR

Justin Behrend(BRKS) 8

Logan Janssen(UC-MAD) SO

Dustin Lentsch(CH) SO

Aaron Welch(WC) FR

Taylor Gusso(MAD) SO

Zach Schrank(MCM) FR

Jordon Shoenrock(UC-MAD) FR

Zach Schrank(MCM)

171
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309

310

312

311

313

314

315

Third Place

Justin Behrend(BRKS)

Taylor Gusso(MAD)

J. Behrend D;8-2

T. Gusso F;1:15

T. Gusso F;4:56

J. Behrend F;2:39

Taylor Gusso F;0:38

324

325

327

326

328

Champion

Loser of 309

Loser of 310

Loser of 311

Loser of 312

Loser of 314

Loser of 313
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Aaron Toelle(SIS)

Raleigh Jungeman(HUR)

Wyatt Janisch(UC-SIS)

Jacob Jager F;1:37

J. Jager F;3:28

P. Curry D;12-6

P. Curry M;13-2

A. Toelle F;4:54

R. Jungeman F;0:35

J. Jager F;5:30

Jacob Jager(MAD) JR

Brandon Fedeler(CH) SO

Wyatt Janisch(UC-SIS) 8

Raleigh Jungeman(HUR) FR

Aaron Toelle(SIS) FR

Jake Rinehart(TEA) SO

Dustin French(UC-HUR) 8

Pat Curry(DR) JR

Dustin French(UC-HUR)

189
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339

340

342

341

343

344

345

Third Place

Brandon Fedeler(CH)

Jake Rinehart(TEA)

B. Fedeler F;0:24

D. French F;1:28

R. Jungeman F;2:35

B. Fedeler F;1:36

Brandon Fedeler F;3:15

354

355

357

356

358

Champion

Loser of 339

Loser of 340

Loser of 341

Loser of 342

Loser of 344

Loser of 343
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TJ Harrington(Len)

Austin Steiner(SIS)

BYE

Michael Jensen D;8-6

M. Jensen F;0:59

F. Doll F;1:46

F. Doll

T. Harrington F;FOR

M. Jensen

A. Steiner F;1:58

Austin Steiner(SIS) SO

Jeremiah Leeper(DR) 7

BYE

Michael Jensen(WC) JR

- Forfeit(UC-WC) FR

TJ Harrington(Len) JR

BYE

Frank Doll(HUR) SR

BYE

215
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369

370

372

371

373

374

375

Third Place

Jeremiah Leeper(DR)

- Forfeit(UC-WC)

J. Leeper

-. Forfeit

A. Steiner F;FOR

T. Harrington F;3:45

Austin Steiner F;2:56

384

385

387

386

388

Champion

Loser of 369

Loser of 370

Loser of 371

Loser of 372

Loser of 374

Loser of 373
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Brandon Steffensmeier F;3:07

T. McClain F;3:25

B. Steffensmeier F;1:10

B. Steffensmeier F;0:25

F. Voss F;1:02

L. Keehn D;4-0

T. McClain F;0:42

T. McClain F;1:00

B. Bauman

B. Nordaune F;FOR

L. Keehn

F. Voss

J. Morris F;2:00

D. Landeen F;0:27

B. Steffensmeier

Brandon Steffensmeier(CH) JR

BYE

Derek Landeen(UC-MAD) FR

Caleb Kass(WC) 8

John Morris(TEA) JR

Devan Dobbs(SIS) FR

BYE

Frank Voss(HUR) SO

Logan Keehn(MCM) SR

BYE

- Forfeit(UC-SIS) FR

Brandon Nordaune(MAD) JR

BYE

Brenon Bauman(UC-TEA) FR

Damon Winegar(UC-HUR) FR

Tyson McClain(BRKS) SR

Logan Keehn D;9-5

B. Nordaune F;0:27

F. Voss F;2:36

J. Morris F;3:37

Logan Keehn(MCM)

L. Keehn D;3-1;TB

D. Winegar F;2:27

J. Morris F;FOR

B. Nordaune F;1:18

C. Kass F;3:53

C. Kass

Brenon Bauman(UC-TEA)

D. Dobbs

Brandon Nordaune(MAD)

-. Forfeit

John Morris(TEA)

D. Winegar

Derek Landeen(UC-MAD)

Damon Winegar(UC-HUR)

BYE

- Forfeit(UC-SIS)

BYE

BYE

Devan Dobbs(SIS)

Caleb Kass(WC)

BYE

285
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391

392

393

394

398

397

396

395

399

400

402

401

403

404

405

Third Place

410

411

412

413

406

407

408

409

414

415

417

416

418

Champion

Loser of 398

Loser of 397

Loser of 395

Loser of 396

Loser of 393

Loser of 394

Loser of 391

Loser of 392

Loser of 402

401Loser of

400Loser of

399Loser of

403Loser of

404Loser of

Frank Voss(HUR)
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